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REMRER

2017 4¢ 11 A 30 HEE

(BAAL: 1)

M H

& ¥

I REDOH
1. FEhREE
4 K O\TES:
A
R ONES
B E AR
2. BEEREE
() BEREEEE
T Has B dh
B SE A
ARWEEREH
(2) & ZF DG FE
THFE4
BREDO MO RER
BEREAFH
WREAHR
I Ao
1. FEshA
R E B
UK
HBAMRA
AMAE
I IEBRRABEDE
AT Rl 1 R A
2 A IE R A R RE
ERMEA#H
AR B OEBRBAEEA B

8,083,783
814,135
555,000

1
895,437

9,452,918

895,438

10,020

10,020

327,800
376,100
312,775

906,458

1,016,675

10,358,376

8,507,478
834,223

1,016,675

9,341,701

10,358,376
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(BeAL : 1)
& H & #|
I BEIEE
1. MR
EEBxRaE 150,000
CUES =B e - 577,000 727,000
2. RFE
SR 4 3,549,000 3,549,000
3. ZEBHRE%E
= WUl k4 1,557,000 1,557,000
4, TRINE
77 7 R 14,076,820
FEREHURE FENE 5,154,887
At P AE 522,000 19,753,707
5. FDMINE
= BRI 65
HEIN 2 491 556
i 3VE 25,587,263
I &H3%H
1. TER
(1) A3k
FoRFR Y 8,212,000
IEEREF 2 0
NS B 8,212,000
(2) =D k23R
fifi dLVEFE AL 2 3,461,297
it 55 A 1,601,770
S Gk 1,890,532
B 144,952
HH AR 92,394
BN IR 552,971
2 k= 19,200
PRIgE 492,823
A FECEE 301,770
AL 771,382
U—2k} 910,383
WHE#E 119,272
Dkt 431,555
NI T4 7 B 247,690
KB 83,190
NS EAnE 162,494
i X 10,828
W& 959,032
FABLARE 713,826
ERNEEsIE= 447,047
Poiey 37,606
T SR 13,452,014
EEREH 21,664,014




2. WHR

(1) A5k

R Y 1,200,000

EERER 95,240

ANESR#H 1,295,240
(2) =D k2SR

i b VEAE AL B 423,683

R F R 930

[ Gk 1,300

EEE 483,705

HH AL 114,758

Fl kR 2 179,845

TR 184,974

V—2k} 202,068

Dt 750

PRBEk 9,800

E5 0

B ENVE 8,710

IS AR 17,011

B 1,135

MR E 100,388

B 25,000

AR FR 33,679

MeE 6,050

FO RS 1,793,786
wEREH 3,089,026

BERAH 24,753,040

X4 30 1F BRI BE B DR 834,223
RSN IE SR R BE A 8,507,478
YRIINRER IE DR BERE 9,341,701
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